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Noah Levy, Ankeny, IA
Rick Ackerson, Indianola, IA
Kristin Brostrom, Bondurant, IA
Jake Rusch, Ottumwa, IA
Katie Woodard, Nevada, IA
Sean & Melissa Thurm, Marshalltown, IA
DeDe Templeton, Des Moines, IA
Ian Ackerson, Indianola, IA
Molly Vriezelaar, Altoona, IA
Randy Roberts, Apple Valley, MN
Doug & Marla Hlas, Traer, IA
Tari Brostrom, Bondurant, IA
Bill Paynter, New Virginia, IA
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2025 Iowa State Fair Horse Show Schedule  
 

Thursday, August 7 
9:00 AM – 4-H Horse Jacobson Exhibition Center 
1:00 PM – FFA Horse Jacobson Exhibition Center 
 

Friday, August 8 
9:00 AM – Farm Team         Outdoor Arena 
6:30 PM – Cowgirl Queen Jacobson Exhibition Center 
 

Saturday, August 9 
8:30 AM – Open Western Jacobson Exhibition Center 
6:30 PM – Open Western Jacobson Exhibition Center 
 

Sunday, August 10 
8:30 AM – Open Western Jacobson Exhibition Center 
9:00 AM – Miniature B Halter    Livestock Pavilion 
6:00 PM – Belgian, Shire, & Miniature Jacobson Exhibition Center 
 

Monday, August 11 
8:30 AM – Miniature A Halter – Split Ring Jacobson Exhibition Center 
8:30 AM – Belgian Line – Split Ring Jacobson Exhibition Center 
NOON    – Shire Line Jacobson Exhibition Center 
6:00 PM – Belgian, Shire, & Miniature Jacobson Exhibition Center 
 

Tuesday, August 12 
8:30 AM – Belgian, Shire, & Miniature Jacobson Exhibition Center 
5:00 PM – Belgian, Shire, & Miniature Jacobson Exhibition Center 
8:00 PM – Society Jacobson Exhibition Center 
 

Wednesday, August 13  
9:00 AM – Society Jacobson Exhibition Center 
1:00 PM – Society Jacobson Exhibition Center 
7:00 PM – Society Jacobson Exhibition Center 
 

Thursday, August 14 
9:00 AM – Society Jacobson Exhibition Center 
1:00 PM – Society Jacobson Exhibition Center 
6:00 PM – Clydesdale, Percheron, & Draft Pony Jacobson Exhibition Center 
 

Friday, August 15 
8:30 AM – Percheron Line – Split Ring Jacobson Exhibition Center 
8:30 AM – Clydesdale Line – Split Ring Jacobson Exhibition Center 
2:00 PM – Clydesdale & Percheron  Jacobson Exhibition Center 
5:00 PM – Clydesdale, Percheron, & Draft Pony Jacobson Exhibition Center 
 

Saturday, August 16 
8:30 AM – Clydesdale, Percheron, & Draft Pony Jacobson Exhibition Center 
5:00 PM – Clydesdale, Percheron, & Draft Pony Jacobson Exhibition Center 
6:30 PM – Horse Pulling    Livestock Pavilion 
 

Sunday, August 17 
8:30 AM – Clydesdale & Percheron Jacobson Exhibition Center 
NOON – Supreme Six Jacobson Exhibition Center  
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The Iowa State Fair is excited to live 

stream our iconic livestock shows. 

Tune in to watch over 12,000 entries compete for blue ribbons, 

including 

ALL HORSE SHOWS! 

Scan the QR code  

for the main link to access all 

available live streams. 

www.waltonwebcasting.com 
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SOCIETY CLASS SCHEDULE 
 

Society - Tuesday, August 12 at 8:00 p.m. - Jacobson Exhibition Center 
CLASS 
144  Fine Harness Iowa Owned 
928  Open Ranch Horse Pleasure 
201  Saddle Seat Equitation - 17 & under  
606  Morgan English Pleasure  
118  Three-Gaited Amateur Owned 
912  Open Walk-Trot - 18 & over 
127  Five-Gaited Show Pleasure Horse 
908  Open Country English Pleasure  
- Ring Drag - 
913  Open English Pleasure 
904  Open Western Pleasure - 18-49 – Award by Riva’s Trucking 
108  Five-Gaited Iowa Owned  
402  Roadster Pony Single - Amateur 
806  Arabian/Half Arabian Western Pleasure - 18 & over - Award by Iowa Arabian Horse Association 
 

Society - Wednesday, August 13 at 9:00 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibition Center 
CLASS 

601  Morgan Mare at Halter 
923  Open Mare at Halter 
920  Open Pleasure Model 
803  Half Arabian Stock Type Halter – Awards by Ackerson Arabians & Riva’s Trucking 
801  Arabian at Halter 
802  Half Arabian at Halter – Award by Ackerson Arabians 
602  Morgan Gelding at Halter – Award by Iowa Horse Show Association 
924  Open Gelding at Halter 
929  Open Classic Pleasure 
603  Morgan Stallion at Halter  
604  Morgan Grand Champion and Reserve Grand Champion  
925  Open Stallion at Halter  
918  Open Youth Pony in Hand 
301  Hackney and Harness Pony Single 
901  Open Walk-Trot - 12 & under, any discipline – Award by Wallace Farm 
148  Park Pleasure 
133  Country Pleasure Western - 17 & under 
910  Open Novice Rider English Pleasure 
905  Open Western Pleasure - 50 & over 
919  Open Pony Driving - Youth to drive, may be accompanied by an adult  
926  Open English Single Bit Walk-Trot Canter 
 

Society - Wednesday, August 13 at 1:00 p.m. - Jacobson Exhibition Center 
CLASS 
911  Open Lead Line – Award by Ackerson Arabians 
914  Open Pleasure Driving - – Award by Iowa Horseman’s Hall of Fame 
808  Arabian/Half Arabian Country English Pleasure – Open - Award by Iowa Arabian Horse Association 
307  Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving  
906  Open English/Hunt Seat Walk-Trot Pleasure - 17 & under 
114  Three-Gaited Open 
122  Three-Gaited Show Pleasure - 18 & over – Award by Iowa Horse Show Association 
605  Morgan Open Pleasure Driving  
103  Five-Gaited Amateur 
907  Open Hunt Seat  
 

Society - Wednesday, August 13 at 7:00 p.m. - Jacobson Exhibition Center 
CLASS 
810  Arabian/Half-Arabian Native Costume - Open – Award by Erin Runde 
145  Fine Harness Open 
202  Saddle Seat Equitation Stake 
131  Country Pleasure English - 18 & over  
804  Arabian/Half Arabian Hunter Pleasure – Open – Award by Iowa Arabian Horse Association 
401  Roadster Pony Single - Open 
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130 Country Pleasure English - 17 & under 
609 Morgan Registered Hunter Pleasure – Award by Iowa Horseman’s Hall of Fame 
150 Park Open 
805 Arabian/Half Arabian Western Pleasure - 17 & under  
120 Three-Gaited Show Pleasure - 17 & under 
921 Open Period or Fantasy Costume 
125 Saddlebred Pleasure Driving 
134 Country Pleasure Western - 18 & over 
922 Open Color Breed Riding - any riding discipline 
107 Five-Gaited Open 

Society - Thursday, August 14 at 9:00 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibition Center 
CLASS 

915 Open Pleasure Driving Stake 
902 Open Western Walk-Trot - 17 & under 
916 Open Hunt Seat Stake 
303 Hackney and Harness Pony Single Stake 
607 Morgan Western Pleasure  
909 Open Novice English Pleasure 
903 Open Western Pleasure - 17 & under 
- Ring Drag -
308 Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving Stake 
128 Five-Gaited Show Pleasure Stake 
135 Country Pleasure Western Stake 
927 Open English Single Bit Walk-Trot Canter Stake 
930 Open Classic Pleasure Stake 

Society - Thursday, August 14 at 1:00 p.m. - Jacobson Exhibition Center 
CLASS 
147 Fine Harness Stake  
403 Roadster Pony Stake 
809 Arabian/Half Arabian Hunt Seat Stake – Award by Ackerson Arabians 
124 Three-Gaited Show Pleasure Stake 
151 Park Stake 
917 Open English Pleasure Stake 
119 Three-Gaited Stake 
132 Country Pleasure English Stake 
149 Park Pleasure Stake 
807 Arabian/Half-Arabian Western Pleasure Stake – Award by Ackerson Arabians 
126 Saddlebred Pleasure Driving Stake 
109 Five-Gaited Stake 
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Society Entrants 2025 

Back # Animal Name Exhibitor City State 
2 Leo Owen Borg Pella IA 
3 Tara's Brind A'mour Joe Borg Pella IA 
3 Tara's Brind A'mour Mary Borg Pella IA 
4 Plot Twist Judith Gauger Marengo IA 
4 Plot Twist Samantha Thomas Marengo IA 
5 RWJ Ancora Judith Gauger Marengo IA 
5 RWJ Ancora Sue Reichert Marengo IA 
6 Timberview's Justin Deb Yount Altoona IA 
7 A Blue Jillion Addi Cornelius Altoona IA 
7 A Blue Jillion Brookelyn Frost Mitchellville IA 
8 Crown Of Stival Clara Wambold Bouton IA 
8 Crown of Stival Olivia Farrell Lucas IA 
8 Crown of Stival Tami Padgett Lucas IA 
9 Circle Lane Oh Yeah Amina Tica Bondurant IA 
10 King Of Diamonds HM Bruce Gardner Madrid IA 
11 Dann The Man Anne Nisley Madrid IA 
12 QH Magellan Brooke Runde Mason City IA 
13 Whimsical Sun Jane Andrle Dallas Center IA 
14 Glitter and Goldd Addyson Runde Mason City IA 
14 Glitter and Goldd Brooke Runde Mason City IA 
14 Glitter and Goldd Erin Runde Mason City IA 
15 ER THATZ MY GYRL Addyson Runde Mason City IA 
15 ER THATZ MY GYRL Brooke Runde Mason City IA 
16 TNT Cherry Bomb Taya Jensen Bondurant IA 
17 Totally Toskcan PF Addyson Runde Mason City IA 
18 Kenhurst Fair Exchange Izzy Rulli Ankeny IA 
19 Dreamacres Super Trouper Haylen Jensen Bondurant IA 
20 Jessica Ames Norah Hogan West Des Moines IA 
21 Meritaj PMA Jeana Goldman Des Moines IA 
22 Hesa Captain America Alexis Scott West Des Moines IA 
22 Hesa Captain America Vicki Scott West Des Moines IA 
23 AKS Phinal Jam Virginia Stone Waukee IA 
24 Tamar Luke Skywalker Bailey Boswell West Des Moines IA 
25 Sudden Luck Valerie Ann Landis Des Moines IA 
26 Shesa Dancing In Dirt Francesca Wong Des Moines IA 
27 Hos your daddie Ashlyn Atkins Perry IA 
28 Roylz Izabella Templeton Prole IA 
29 AnheuserBusch Shae Ung Prole IA 
30 LMI Vaughn Nina Ung Prole IA 
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31 Bright Judith McDonough Douds IA 
32 HA Jaxsun Penny DeVault Rosendale MO 
33 Scarlet Begonia Sutton Paulsen Cedar Falls IA 
34 Out Of Flour Fisher Paulsen Cedar Falls IA 
35 Tiny Bubbles Chuck Paulsen Cedar Falls IA 
36 CLS Anticipation Howard Paulsen Cedar Falls IA 
37 Phantom Samantha Barnard Perry IA 
38 Brown Eyed Girl Leslie Herron Adel IA 
39 HS Fixation Natalie Reese Van Meter IA 
40 MSHS Star Boy Leslie Herron Adel IA 
41 Fairview Legendary Designer Tara Rechkemmer Van Meter IA 
42 Sampson Macy Kinsinger Van Meter IA 
42 Sampson Sophia Scholtes Van Meter IA 
43 Herron'S Bud Right Mike Herron Adel IA 
44 Late At Night Nick Kinsinger Van Meter IA 
45 Showstar's Image LF Caroline Mueller Van Meter IA 
46 Jackson Storm Lincoln Miller Van Meter IA 
47 Gee Man Stacy Hupfeld Van Meter IA 
48 Secret Pal Stacy Hupfeld Van Meter IA 
49 Solito TO Sophia Gray Madrid IO 
50 LM Gemma Milly Gray Madrid IO 
51 Duke of Dawn Eva Melco Van Meter IA 
52 Heartland by Design Amelia Nibe Melrose IA 
53 Reedann's Desperado Avis Van Zomeren Leighton IA 
54 REA Eight Belles Ashley Ackerson Indianola IA 
54 REA Eight Belles Libbie Verba Indianola IA 
55 Absolutely Apparent Nadine Van Zomeren Leighton IA 
56 Snap Crackle Pop Libbie Verba Indianola IA 
57 Providential Luck Ashley Ackerson Indianola IA 
58 Hunter Avery Stiles Ottumwa IA 
59 Little Bit O' Drama Claire Nibe Melrose IA 
60 Temper Rarely Nuts Dr. Elizabeth Doggett Ottumwa IA 
61 Midnight Obsession Jacklyn Anania Indianola IA 
61 Midnight Obsession Jessica Anania Indianola IA 
62 AA Scandalous Storm Ian Ackerson Indianola IA 
63 BSF Calamity Jane Ian Ackerson Indianola IA 
63 BSF Calamity Jane Jessica Anania Indianola IA 
64 Who Gives a Fox Jessica Thomas Ottumwa IA 
65 Queensbury Find Me a Treasure Joni Keith Ottumwa IA 
66 Never Go Back Sadie Morrissey Ottumwa IA 
67 Mi Sunny Delight Samantha Thomas Ottumwa IA 
68 Calling Dr. Love Kelsi Keith-Rusch Ottumwa IA 
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69 Ambitious Kiss Kelsi Keith-Rusch Ottumwa IA 
70 Justify Kelsi Keith-Rusch Ottumwa IA 
71 WNO See You Later Kelsi Keith-Rusch Ottumwa IA 
72 Padrondunit Sherrie Wallace Pleasant Hill IA 
73 SOCKS Bennet  Rivas Pleasant Hill IA 
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Class: 144 - Fine Harness Iowa Owned

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

4 Plot Twist Marengo, IAJudith Gauger Judith Gauger

33 Scarlet Begonia Cedar Falls, IAClif Paulsen Sutton Paulsen

44 Late At Night Van Meter, IANick Kinsinger Nick Kinsinger

Class: 928 - Open Ranch Horse Pleasure

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

13 Whimsical Sun Dallas Center, IAJane Andrle Jane Andrle

22 Hesa Captain America West Des Moines, IAAlexis Scott Alexis Scott

26 Shesa Dancing In Dirt Des Moines, IAFrancesca Wong Francesca Wong

27 Hos your daddie PERRY, IAJennifer Atkins Ashlyn Atkins

29 AnheuserBusch Prole, IANina Ung Shae Ung

8 Crown of Stival Lucas, IATami Padgett Tami Padgett

64 Who Gives a Fox Ottumwa, IAJessica Thomas Jessica Thomas
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Class: 201 - Saddle Seat Equitation -- 17 & Under

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

7 A Blue Jillion Altoona, IAAddi Cornelius Addi Cornelius

14 Glitter and Goldd MASON CITY, IAErin Runde Brooke Runde

56 Snap Crackle Pop Indianola, IAAshley Ackerson Libbie Verba

59 Little Bit O' Drama Melrose, IAClaire Nibe Claire Nibe

Class: 606 - Morgan English Pleasure

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

-

Class: 118 - Three-Gaited - Amateur Owned

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

-
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Class: 912 - Open Walk-Trot -- 18 & Over

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

5 RWJ Ancora Marengo, IAJudith Gauger Sue Reichert

22 Hesa Captain America West Des Moines, IAAlexis Scott Vicki Scott

21 Meritaj PMA Des Moines, IAJeana Goldman Jeana Goldman

25 Sudden Luck Des Moines, IAValerie Ann Landis Valerie Ann Landis

23 AKS Phinal Jam Waukee, IAVirginia Stone Virginia Stone

77 SH Touchdown Norwalk, IAStefanie Kritzler Stefanie Kritzler

Class: 127 - Five-Gaited Show Pleasure Horse

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

76 Mountjoy’s Extra Nice Norwalk, IAStefanie Kritzler Olivia Kritzler

-
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Class: 908 - Open Country English Pleasure

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

14 Glitter and Goldd MASON CITY, IAErin Runde Erin Runde

12 QH Magellan MASON CITY, IAErin Runde Brooke Runde

20 Jessica Ames West Des Moines, IANorah Hogan Norah Hogan

28 Roylz Prole, IANina Ung Izabella Templeton

50 LM Gemma Madrid, IOMilly Gray Milly Gray

56 Snap Crackle Pop Indianola, IAAshley Ackerson Libbie Verba

75 Hedwick Norwalk, IAStefanie Kritzler Julianne Coddington

Class: 913 - Open English Pleasure

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

9 Circle Lane Oh Yeah Bondurant, IAAmina Tica Amina Tica

15 ER THATZ MY GYRL MASON CITY, IAErin Runde Addyson Runde

70 Justify Ottumwa, IAKelsi Keith-Rusch Kelsi Keith-Rusch

-- RING DRAG --
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Class: 904 - Open Western Pleasure -- 18-49

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

22 Hesa Captain America West Des Moines, IAAlexis Scott Alexis Scott

21 Meritaj PMA Des Moines, IAJeana Goldman Jeana Goldman

77 SH Touchdown Norwalk, IAStefanie Kritzler Stefanie Kritzler

Class: 108 - Five-Gaited - Iowa Owned

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

4 Plot Twist Marengo, IAJudith Gauger Samantha Thomas

60 Temper Rarely Nuts Ottumwa, IADr. Elizabeth Doggett Dr. Elizabeth Doggett

Class: 402 - Roadster Pony Single - Amateur

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

52 Heartland by Design Melrose, IAAmelia Nibe Amelia Nibe

AWARD BY RIVA'S TRUCKING
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Class: 806 - Arabian/Half Arab. Western Pleasure -- 18 & Over

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

22 Hesa Captain America West Des Moines, IAAlexis Scott Alexis Scott

21 Meritaj PMA Des Moines, IAJeana Goldman Jeana Goldman

25 Sudden Luck Des Moines, IAValerie Ann Landis Valerie Ann Landis

29 AnheuserBusch Prole, IANina Ung Shae Ung

32 HA Jaxsun Rosendale, MOPenny DeVault Penny DeVault

63 BSF Calamity Jane Indianola, IAJessica Anania Ian Ackerson

AWARD BY IOWA ARABIAN HORSE ASSOCIATION
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Class: 601 - Morgan Mare at Halter

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

-

Class: 923 - Open Mare at Halter

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

4 Plot Twist Marengo, IAJudith Gauger Judith Gauger

14 Glitter and Goldd MASON CITY, IAErin Runde Addyson Runde

50 LM Gemma Madrid, IOMilly Gray Milly Gray

Class: 920 - Open Pleasure Model

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

6 Timberview's Justin Altoona, IADeb Yount

79 If At Furst Norwalk, IAStefanie Kritzler Cassie James

77 SH Touchdown Norwalk, IAStefanie Kritzler Stefanie Kritzler
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Class: 803 - Half Arabian Stock Type Halter

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

29 AnheuserBusch Prole, IANina Ung Shae Ung

63 BSF Calamity Jane Indianola, IAJessica Anania Jessica Anania

62 AA Scandalous Storm Indianola, IAJessica Anania Ian Ackerson

72 Padrondunit PLEASANT HILL, IASHERRIE WALLACE Sherrie Wallace

Class: 801 - Arabian at Halter

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

13 Whimsical Sun Dallas Center, IAJane Andrle Jane Andrle

20 Jessica Ames West Des Moines, IANorah Hogan Norah Hogan

21 Meritaj PMA Des Moines, IAJeana Goldman Jeana Goldman

30 LMI Vaughn Prole, IANina Ung Nina Ung

32 HA Jaxsun Rosendale, MOPenny DeVault Penny DeVault

50 LM Gemma Madrid, IOMilly Gray Milly Gray

49 Solito TO Madrid, IOSophia Gray Sophia Gray

54 REA Eight Belles Indianola, IAAshley Ackerson Libbie Verba

57 Providential Luck Indianola, IAAshley Ackerson Ashley Ackerson

AWARDS BY ACKERSON ARABIANS & RIVA'S TRUCKING
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Class: 802 - Half Arabian at Halter

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

14 Glitter and Goldd MASON CITY, IAErin Runde Addyson Runde

61 Midnight Obsession Indianola, IAJessica Anania Jessica Anania

Class: 602 - Morgan Gelding at Halter

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

3 Tara's Brind A'mour Pella, IAMary Borg halter-Joe Borg Drivi

5 RWJ Ancora Marengo, IAJudith Gauger Judith Gauger

Class: 924 - Open Gelding at Halter

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

5 RWJ Ancora Marengo, IAJudith Gauger Judith Gauger

13 Whimsical Sun Dallas Center, IAJane Andrle Jane Andrle

32 HA Jaxsun Rosendale, MOPenny DeVault Penny DeVault

49 Solito TO Madrid, IOSophia Gray Sophia Gray

77 SH Touchdown Norwalk, IAStefanie Kritzler Stefanie Kritzler

AWARD BY ACKERSON ARABIANS

AWARD BY IOWA HORSE ASSOCIATION
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Class: 929 - Open Classic Pleasure

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

19 Dreamacres Super Troup Bondurant, IAHaylen Jensen Haylen Jensen

78 Chardonnay’s Phrangelic Norwalk, IAStefanie Kritzler Alicia Kritzler

Class: 603 - Morgan Stallion at Halter

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

-

Class: 604 - Morgan Grand & Reserve Grand Champion

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

-

Class: 925 - Open Stallion at Halter

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

-

18



Class: 918 - Open Youth Pony In Hand

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

2 Leo Pella, IABrody Borg Owen Borg

16 TNT Cherry Bomb Bondurant, IATaya Jensen Taya Jensen

37 Phantom Perry, IAStephanie Barnard Samantha Barnard

73 SOCKS PLEASANT HILL, IASHERRIE WALLACE BENNET RIVAS

Class: 301 - Hackney & Harness Pony Single

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

38 Brown Eyed Girl Adel, IALeslie Herron Leslie Herron

46 Jackson Storm Van Meter, IANick Kinsinger Lincoln Miller

Class: 901 - Open Walk-Trot -- 12 & Under

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

8 Crown Of Stival Bouton, IAClara Wambold Clara Wambold

Class: 148 - Park Pleasure

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

68 Calling Dr. Love Ottumwa, IAKelsi Keith-Rusch Kelsi Keith-Rusch

AWARD BY WALLACE FARM
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Class: 133 - Country Pleasure Western -- 17 & Under

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

-

Class: 910 - Open Novice Rider English Pleasure

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

15 ER THATZ MY GYRL MASON CITY, IAErin Runde Brooke Runde

20 Jessica Ames West Des Moines, IANorah Hogan Norah Hogan

75 Hedwick Norwalk, IAStefanie Kritzler Julianne Coddington

Class: 905 - Open Western Pleasure -- 50 & Over

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

22 Hesa Captain America West Des Moines, IAAlexis Scott Vicki Scott

25 Sudden Luck Des Moines, IAValerie Ann Landis Valerie Ann Landis

32 HA Jaxsun Rosendale, MOPenny DeVault Penny DeVault

65 Queensbury Find Me a Tr Ottumwa, IAJoni Keith Joni Keith

72 Padrondunit PLEASANT HILL, IASHERRIE WALLACE Sherrie Wallace
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Class: 919 - Open Pony Driving -- Youth to drive

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

2 Leo Pella, IABrody Borg Owen Borg

18 Kenhurst Fair Exchange Ankeny, IAIzzy Rulli Izzy Rulli

45 Showstar's Image LF Van Meter, IANick Kinsinger Caroline Mueller

Class: 926 - Open English Single Bit Walk-Trot Canter

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

39 HS Fixation Van Meter, IANick Kinsinger Natalie Reese

42 Sampson Van Meter, IANick Kinsinger Sophia Scholtes

41 Fairview Legendary Desig Van Meter, IANick Kinsinger Tara Rechkemmer

55 Absolutely Apparent LEIGHTON, IARenae Van Zomeren Nadine Van Zomeren
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Class: 911 - Open Lead Line -- 6 & Under

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

8 Crown of Stival Lucas, IATami Padgett Olivia Farrell

61 Midnight Obsession Indianola, IAJessica Anania Jacklyn Anania

Class: 914 - Open Pleasure Driving

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

6 Timberview's Justin Altoona, IADeb Yount

40 MSHS Star Boy Adel, IALeslie Herron Leslie Herron

47 Gee Man Van Meter, IANick Kinsinger Stacy Hupfeld

Class: 808 - Arabian/Half Arab. Country English Pleasure - Open

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

12 QH Magellan MASON CITY, IAErin Runde Brooke Runde

14 Glitter and Goldd MASON CITY, IAErin Runde Erin Runde

17 Totally Toskcan PF MASON CITY, IAErin Runde Addyson Runde

20 Jessica Ames West Des Moines, IANorah Hogan Norah Hogan

50 LM Gemma Madrid, IOMilly Gray Milly Gray

56 Snap Crackle Pop Indianola, IAAshley Ackerson Libbie Verba

AWARD BY ACKERSON ARABIANS

AWARD BY IOWA HORSEMAN'S HALL OF FAME

AWARD BY IOWA ARABIAN HORSE ASSOCIATION
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Class: 307 - Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

10 King Of Diamonds HM Madrid, IABruce Gardner Bruce Gardner

31 Bright Douds, IAJudith Mcdonough Judith Mcdonough

36 CLS Anticipation Cedar Falls, IAClif Paulsen Howard Paulsen

48 Secret Pal Van Meter, IANick Kinsinger Stacy Hupfeld

Class: 906 - Open Eng/Hunt Seat Walk-Trot Pleasure -- 17 & Under

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

18 Kenhurst Fair Exchange Ankeny, IAIzzy Rulli Izzy Rulli

8 Crown Of Stival Bouton, IAClara Wambold Clara Wambold

24 Tamar Luke Skywalker West Des Moines, IABailey Boswell Bailey Boswell

42 Sampson Van Meter, IANick Kinsinger Macy Kinsinger

49 Solito TO Madrid, IOSophia Gray Sophia Gray

66 Never Go Back Ottumwa, IAKelsi Keith-Rusch Sadie Morrissey

Class: 114 - Three-Gaited Open

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

-
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Class: 122 - Three-Gaited Show Pleasure -- 18 & Over

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

67 Mi Sunny Delight Ottumwa, IAKelsi Keith-Rusch Samantha Thomas

53 Reedann's Desperado LEIGHTON, IARenae Van Zomeren Avis Van Zomeren

Class: 605 - Morgan Open Pleasure Driving

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

3 Tara's Brind A'mour Pella, IAMary Borg halter-Joe Borg, Drivi

5 RWJ Ancora Marengo, IAJudith Gauger Judith Gauger

Class: 103 - Five-Gaited Amateur

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

4 Plot Twist Marengo, IAJudith Gauger Samantha Thomas

AWARD BY IOWA HORSE SHOW ASSOCIATION
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Class: 907 - Open Hunt Seat

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

12 QH Magellan MASON CITY, IAErin Runde Brooke Runde

16 TNT Cherry Bomb Bondurant, IATaya Jensen Taya Jensen

24 Tamar Luke Skywalker West Des Moines, IABailey Boswell Bailey Boswell

23 AKS Phinal Jam Waukee, IAVirginia Stone Virginia Stone

27 Hos your daddie PERRY, IAJennifer Atkins Ashlyn Atkins

30 LMI Vaughn Prole, IANina Ung Nina Ung

29 AnheuserBusch Prole, IANina Ung Shae Ung

54 REA Eight Belles Indianola, IAAshley Ackerson Libbie Verba

58 Hunter Ottumwa, IAAvery Stiles Avery Stiles
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Class: 810 - Arabian/Half Arab. Native Costume - Open

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

12 QH Magellan MASON CITY, IAErin Runde Brooke Runde

17 Totally Toskcan PF MASON CITY, IAErin Runde Addyson Runde

28 Roylz Prole, IANina Ung Izabella Templeton

50 LM Gemma Madrid, IOMilly Gray Milly Gray

Class: 145 - Fine Harness Open

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

4 Plot Twist Marengo, IAJudith Gauger Judith Gauger

Class: 202 - Saddle Seat Equitation Stake

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

7 A Blue Jillion Altoona, IAAddi Cornelius Addi Cornelius

56 Snap Crackle Pop Indianola, IAAshley Ackerson Libbie Verba

Class: 131 - Country Pleasure English -- 18 & Over

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

75 Hedwick Norwalk, IAStefanie Kritzler Julianne Coddington

AWARD BY ERIN RUNDE
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Class: 804 - Arabian/Half Arab. Hunter Pleasure - Open

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

12 QH Magellan MASON CITY, IAErin Runde Brooke Runde

13 Whimsical Sun Dallas Center, IAJane Andrle Jane Andrle

24 Tamar Luke Skywalker West Des Moines, IABailey Boswell Bailey Boswell

23 AKS Phinal Jam Waukee, IAVirginia Stone Virginia Stone

27 Hos your daddie PERRY, IAJennifer Atkins Ashlyn Atkins

30 LMI Vaughn Prole, IANina Ung Nina Ung

29 AnheuserBusch Prole, IANina Ung Shae Ung

8 Crown of Stival Lucas, IATami Padgett Tami Padgett

54 REA Eight Belles Indianola, IAAshley Ackerson Ashley Ackerson

Class: 401 - Roadster Pony Single - Open

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

11 Dann The Man Madrid, IABruce Gardner Anne Nisley

35 Tiny Bubbles Cedar Falls, IAClif Paulsen Chuck Paulsen

43 Herron'S Bud Right Adel, IALeslie Herron Mike Herron

AWARD BY IOWA ARABIAN HORSE ASSOCIATION
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Class: 130 - Country Pleasure English -- 17 & Under

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

7 A Blue Jillion Mitchellville, IABrookelyn Frost Brookelyn Frost

34 Out Of Flour Cedar Falls, IAClif Paulsen Fisher Paulsen

50 LM Gemma Madrid, IOMilly Gray Milly Gray

Class: 609 - Morgan Registered Hunter Pleasure

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

-

Class: 150 - Park Open

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

69 Ambitious Kiss Ottumwa, IAKelsi Keith-Rusch Kelsi Keith-Rusch

Class: 805 - Arabian/Half Arab. Western Pleasure -- 17 & Under

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

17 Totally Toskcan PF MASON CITY, IAErin Runde Addyson Runde

12 QH Magellan MASON CITY, IAErin Runde Brooke Runde

26 Shesa Dancing In Dirt Des Moines, IAFrancesca Wong Francesca Wong

AWARD BY IOWA HORSEMAN'S HALL OF FAME
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Class: 120 - Three-Gaited Show Pleasure -- 17 & Under

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

51 Duke of Dawn Van Meter, IANick Kinsinger Eva Melco

79 If At Furst Norwalk, IAStefanie Kritzler Cassie James

Class: 921 - Open Period or Fantasy Costume

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

-

Class: 125 - Saddlebred Pleasure Driving

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

74 Walterway’s Watch Me Norwalk, IAStefanie Kritzler Stephanie Stoley

Class: 134 - Country Pleasure Western -- 18 & Over

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

-

Class: 922 - Open Color Breed Riding

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

-
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Class: 107 - Five-Gaited Open

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

-
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Class: 915 - Open Pleasure Driving Stake

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

6 Timberview's Justin Altoona, IADeb Yount

40 MSHS Star Boy Adel, IALeslie Herron Leslie Herron

47 Gee Man Van Meter, IANick Kinsinger Stacy Hupfeld

Class: 902 - Open Western Walk-Trot -- 17 & Under

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

8 Crown Of Stival Bouton, IAClara Wambold Clara Wambold

26 Shesa Dancing In Dirt Des Moines, IAFrancesca Wong Francesca Wong
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Class: 916 - Open Hunt Seat Stake

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

12 QH Magellan MASON CITY, IAErin Runde Brooke Runde

16 TNT Cherry Bomb Bondurant, IATaya Jensen Taya Jensen

24 Tamar Luke Skywalker West Des Moines, IABailey Boswell Bailey Boswell

23 AKS Phinal Jam Waukee, IAVirginia Stone Virginia Stone

27 Hos your daddie PERRY, IAJennifer Atkins Ashlyn Atkins

30 LMI Vaughn Prole, IANina Ung Nina Ung

29 AnheuserBusch Prole, IANina Ung Shae Ung

54 REA Eight Belles Indianola, IAAshley Ackerson Libbie Verba

Class: 303 - Hackney & Harness Pony Single Stake

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

38 Brown Eyed Girl Adel, IALeslie Herron Leslie Herron

46 Jackson Storm Van Meter, IANick Kinsinger Lincoln Miller

Class: 607 - Morgan Western Pleasure

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

-
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Class: 909 - Open Novice English Pleasure

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

9 Circle Lane Oh Yeah Bondurant, IAAmina Tica Amina Tica

15 ER THATZ MY GYRL MASON CITY, IAErin Runde Addyson Runde

19 Dreamacres Super Troup Bondurant, IAHaylen Jensen Haylen Jensen

20 Jessica Ames West Des Moines, IANorah Hogan Norah Hogan

71 WNO See You Later Ottumwa, IAKelsi Keith-Rusch Kelsi Keith-Rusch

Class: 903 - Open Western Pleasure -- 17 & Under

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

26 Shesa Dancing In Dirt Des Moines, IAFrancesca Wong Francesca Wong

Class: 308 - Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving Stake

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

10 King Of Diamonds HM Madrid, IABruce Gardner Bruce Gardner

36 CLS Anticipation Cedar Falls, IAClif Paulsen Howard Paulsen

45 Showstar's Image LF Van Meter, IANick Kinsinger Caroline Mueller

48 Secret Pal Van Meter, IANick Kinsinger Stacy Hupfeld

-- RING DRAG --
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Class: 128 - Five-Gaited Show Pleasure Stake

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

76 Mountjoy’s Extra Nice Norwalk, IAStefanie Kritzler Olivia Kritzler

Class: 135 - Country Pleasure Western Stake

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

-

Class: 927 - Open English Single Bit Walk-Trot Canter Stake

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

39 HS Fixation Van Meter, IANick Kinsinger Natalie Reese

41 Fairview Legendary Desig Van Meter, IANick Kinsinger Tara Rechkemmer

42 Sampson Van Meter, IANick Kinsinger Sophia Scholtes

55 Absolutely Apparent LEIGHTON, IARenae Van Zomeren Nadine Van Zomeren

Class: 930 - Open Classic Pleasure Stake

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

19 Dreamacres Super Troup Bondurant, IAHaylen Jensen Haylen Jensen

78 Chardonnay’s Phrangelic Norwalk, IAStefanie Kritzler Alicia Kritzler
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Class: 147 - Fine Harness Stake

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

33 Scarlet Begonia Cedar Falls, IAClif Paulsen Sutton Paulsen

44 Late At Night Van Meter, IANick Kinsinger Nick Kinsinger

Class: 403 - Roadster Pony Stake

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

11 Dann The Man Madrid, IABruce Gardner Anne Nisley

35 Tiny Bubbles Cedar Falls, IAClif Paulsen Chuck Paulsen

43 Herron'S Bud Right Adel, IALeslie Herron Mike Herron
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Class: 809 - Arabian/Half Arab. Hunt Seat Stake - Open

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

12 QH Magellan MASON CITY, IAErin Runde Brooke Runde

13 Whimsical Sun Dallas Center, IAJane Andrle Jane Andrle

24 Tamar Luke Skywalker West Des Moines, IABailey Boswell Bailey Boswell

23 AKS Phinal Jam Waukee, IAVirginia Stone Virginia Stone

27 Hos your daddie PERRY, IAJennifer Atkins Ashlyn Atkins

29 AnheuserBusch Prole, IANina Ung Shae Ung

30 LMI Vaughn Prole, IANina Ung Nina Ung

54 REA Eight Belles Indianola, IAAshley Ackerson Libbie Verba

Class: 124 - Three-Gaited Show Pleasure Stake

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

51 Duke of Dawn Van Meter, IANick Kinsinger Eva Melco

53 Reedann's Desperado LEIGHTON, IARenae Van Zomeren Avis Van Zomeren

79 If At Furst Norwalk, IAStefanie Kritzler Cassie James

Class: 151 - Park Stake

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

-

AWARD BY ACKERSON ARABIANS
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Class: 917 - Open English Pleasure Stake

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

9 Circle Lane Oh Yeah Bondurant, IAAmina Tica Amina Tica

15 ER THATZ MY GYRL MASON CITY, IAErin Runde Addyson Runde

Class: 119 - Three-Gaited Stake

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

-

Class: 132 - Country Pleasure English Stake

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

7 A Blue Jillion Mitchellville, IABrookelyn Frost Brookelyn Frost

34 Out Of Flour Cedar Falls, IAClif Paulsen Fisher Paulsen

50 LM Gemma Madrid, IOMilly Gray Milly Gray

75 Hedwick Norwalk, IAStefanie Kritzler Julianne Coddington

Class: 149 - Park Pleasure Stake

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

-
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Class: 807 - Arabian/Half Arab. Western Pleasure Stake

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

12 QH Magellan MASON CITY, IAErin Runde Brooke Runde

22 Hesa Captain America West Des Moines, IAAlexis Scott Alexis Scott

26 Shesa Dancing In Dirt Des Moines, IAFrancesca Wong Francesca Wong

21 Meritaj PMA Des Moines, IAJeana Goldman Jeana Goldman

25 Sudden Luck Des Moines, IAValerie Ann Landis Valerie Ann Landis

29 AnheuserBusch Prole, IANina Ung Shae Ung

32 HA Jaxsun Rosendale, MOPenny DeVault Penny DeVault

63 BSF Calamity Jane Indianola, IAJessica Anania Ian Ackerson

Class: 126 - Saddlebred Pleasure Driving Stake

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

74 Walterway’s Watch Me Norwalk, IAStefanie Kritzler Stephanie Stoley

Class: 109 - Five-Gaited Stake

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

-

AWARD BY ACKERSON ARABIANS
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Iowa State Fair Horsemen’s Hall of Fame
It is our great pleasure to pay tribute to those who have given so generously of their time to promote a better Horse 
Fraternity and who are so justly recognized in the Iowa State Fair Horsemen’s Hall of Fame as follows:

1958
ROBERT B. ADAMS, Odebolt 

WARREN ‘DOC’ LAWSON, 
Marshalltown

GLENN H. SMITH, Des Moines 
W. H. MAXWELL, Winterset 

1959
RAY DIEBERT, Sac City 

FRANK HOFFMAN, Carroll 
1960

W. H. OSMUNDSON, Perry 
GRANT GOODE, Odgen 

HAROLD FELTON, Indianola 
HANS HANSEN, Anita 

1961
CLARENCY TOBIAS, Des Moines 

1962
GEORGE BASS, Winterset 
H. AUSTIN SMITH, Osceola 

1963
WM. WINKLEMANN SR, Lohrville 

HARRY McGLOTHLEN, Des 
Moines

ROY CARPENTER, Hamburg 
1964

DELMAR SPARKS, Des Moines  
GEORGE GRIFFITH, Cedar Rapids  

DR. E. W. PAUL, Osceola 
R. H. RUSS SWARTZ, Davenport 

1965
R. E. HOLLETT, Ankeny 

DR. JOHN H. TAIT, Des Moines 
ORVILLE KALSEM, Huxley 

J. R. CRUMPACKER, Monroe 
1966

RUSS DAVIS, Cedar Rapids 
HENRY LEU, Keokuk 

C. A. RED OSLER, Walnut 
1967

J. G. HORSBURGH, Des Moines
T. G. McCARVILLE, Waukee

JAMES KISER, Ames
1968

GLEN BOWN, Waterloo 
DWIGHT HELDIBRIDLE, Grundy 

Center
ROLLIE SIMONSEN, Waterloo 

1969
BILL LEY, Lakota

GEORGE BREESE, Ankeny  
GAIL WILSON, Greenfield  TOM 

CONWAY, Mallard
GLEN HARRISON, Creston 

1970
JOHN DACKEN, Des Moines 

PAT HOLLINGSWORTH, Ottumwa
DR. C. F. WATTS, Marengo 

1971
ROY HARRIS, Altoona 

1972
GUY POTTS, Des Moines

DR. E. P. LEFFERT, Centerville  
PEGGY DILTZ, Des Moines
MARGE HOLLETT, Ankeny 

1973
RUTH LAUREL HANSEN, St. 

Charles
DORA POTTS, Des Moines 

MAX JAMES, Creston 

1974
RUTH McGLOTHLEN, Des Moines 

EUGENE SMITH, Shenandoah  
WARREN EYRE, Grundy Center  

WILBUR YOUNT, Altoona 
1975

ROBERT TAYLOR, Sioux City
ROY STRAWHACKER, Ottumwa  

ROBERT (BOB) HOLT, Des Moines 
1976

MABLE GALLAGHER, Ottumwa
JOE & JESSE VITT, South English  

BARNIE SHARFF, Ottumwa
 1977

HOPE HEA BEATTY, Malvern 
BILL HANEY, Des Moines 

1978
GLEN CLEVELAND, Knoxville 
DELMAN BOWERS, Waterloo 
MILDRED SHIELDS, Creston 

L. G. SHIELDS, Creston 
1979

DICK WALLEN, Sioux City 
R. T. GOULD, Harlan 

1980
BOB McCLURE, Braddyville
DR. ALAN RAUN, Cumming

JOHN DEAN, Glenwood 
DON SHAFFER, Des Moines 

1981
PEARL DACKEN, Des Moines
RAY TOWNSEND, Des Moines  
ROBERT TOWNSEND, Altoona 

1982
CLIFF CAPP, Van Meter

DR. LOREN COPPOC, Ottumwa  
LELAND & MAXINE NICHOLLS,

Shenandoah
DR. HARRY RAPLUS, Fayette 

1983
DUANE COLBURN, Sac City 
KEITH LORIMOR, Hedrick 

BLANCHE LORIMOR RUNG, 
Hedrick

TED LOWE, Des Moines 
1984

DARLENE DALE, Ames 
WALTER DALE, Ames 

GIB HOLLINGSWORTH, Ottumwa 
AUDREY HOLT, Des Moines 

1985
MARLYS EYRE, Marshalltown 

RALPH MURRAY, Cedar Rapids 
1986

LLOYD AUGUSTINE, Washington 
DR. G. K. O’BRIEN, Springville 

1987
EARL STEPP, Kellogg 

VERA HARRISON, Creston 
1988

ELOISE HAUPERT, Fairfield 
BOB LEU, Keokuk

1989
BETTE O’BRIEN, Springville 

COLLEEN SHAFFER, Des Moines 
1990

BUD KINNEY, Grundy Center 
RUSS LUNDY, Des Moines 

1991
MARION VANDE WALL, Altoona 

GIB MARCUCCI, Monmouth
1992

ED LAMSON, Webster City 
DAVID JAMES, Creston

1993
HARLAN CONLEY, Des Moines 

HARRY LINN, Des Moines 
1994

MILTON & JUDITH GAUGER, Marengo
1995

DON CLARK, Ankeny
GEORGIA CAMPBELL, Altoona

1996
JACK McDOUGALL, LeMars 

MARY McCARVILLE LOCKARD, Des Moines
1997

JOHN “JACK” HOLVOET, Ft. Madison 
NORMAN GOODBROD, Grinnell 

1998
EMORY EICHORN, Marshalltown 

BOB WHITLACH, Polk City 
1999

PATTY GRAHAM-SMITH, Cherokee
FRANK BOYD, Iowa City 

2000
CHUCK BACH, Ankeny 

GRAHAM T. GOULD, Harlan 
2001

JACK BANGHART, Des Moines
RUTH DRIPS, Marion 

2002
HUGH & ROBERTA PEDRICK, Ottumwa

2003
JEAN ABBOTT DEBOOM, Algona 

JUDITH BATES McDONOUGH, Douds
2004

KENNETH DOBERNECKER, Oakland
SUE RATHJEN REICHERT, Marengo

2005
GARY HOLLINGSWORTH, Hedrick

BARRY YOUNT, Altoona 
2006

TERRY VERMILLION BITTLE, Ogden
Dr. R.E. VERMILLION, Boone 

2007
DIANE STEFFEN, Hudson

BRUCE A. BOWERS, Waterloo 
STEVE GARNER, Oskaloosa 

2008
JULIE WITTHOFF, Urbandale 
MERLE WHITE, Cedar Falls 

2009
MARK & RENAE VAN ZOMEREN, Leighton

2010
MARGARET VAN VARK, Pella 
KEN RANNEY, Nora Springs

2011
NANCY HOLZWORTH ROBERTSON, Harper

MICHAEL HERRON, Adel
2012

MARY VER MEER BORG, Pella
JENNY PAETZ, Muscatine

2013
TOM & GLORIA BRUNSKILL PAULSEN, 

Cedar Falls
2014

TIM & ROXANNE LOCKARD, Russell

2015
JACKIE RONGISH, Missouri Valley

FAY COULTHARD, Kellogg
2016

JOHN & SUSAN ASCHENBRENNER, 
Urbandale

2017
BOB & SUE KINSINGER, Kalona

2018
CINDY IRELAND, Ely

ROB ERICKSON, Emerson
2019

KAREN KNAAK, Ottumwa
SANDRA SWALLA, Newton

2021
TANCY COLBURN-BECKER, Sac City

DEBRA YOUNT, Altoona
2022

LORI SCHRODER ROSS, Des Moines
MELVIN JENNINGS, Mitchellville

2023
JERRY & MARY HOFF, Indianola
ROGER LUCAS, Crawfordsville

2024
MARY O’KEEFE, Des Moines

RICK MEDD, Clinton
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Scan below for the FULL 2025 Iowa 
State Fair Horse Show Schedule 


